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Cruise across Europe from Amsterdam to Budapest

Ship CroisiEurope MS Mona Lisa
Date Sunday, 6 April 2025
Duration 18 nights

From Amsterdam to Budapest
Prices from £155 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£2798 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 06/04/2025 Amsterdam Arrive: 18:00, Depart:

Mon 07/04/2025 Amsterdam Arrive: , Depart: 19:00

Tue 08/04/2025 Nijmegen Arrive: 06:00, Depart: 13:00

Tue 08/04/2025 Krefeld Arrive: 22:30, Depart:

Wed 09/04/2025 Krefeld Arrive: , Depart: 05:00

Wed 09/04/2025 Cologne (Koln) Arrive: 14:00, Depart: 22:00

Thu 10/04/2025 Rudesheim Am Rhein Arrive: 14:30, Depart:

Fri 11/04/2025 Rudesheim Am Rhein Arrive: , Depart: 04:00

Fri 11/04/2025 Mannheim Arrive: 12:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 12/04/2025 Strasbourg Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 20:00

Sun 13/04/2025 Mainz Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 11:00

Sun 13/04/2025 Frankfurt Am Main Arrive: 15:00, Depart: 21:00

Mon 14/04/2025 Miltenberg Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 12:00

Mon 14/04/2025 Wertheim Arrive: 16:00, Depart:

Tue 15/04/2025 Wertheim Arrive: , Depart: 04:30

Tue 15/04/2025 Karlstadt Arrive: 13:00, Depart: 13:30

Tue 15/04/2025 Wurzburg Arrive: 17:00, Depart: 17:30

Wed 16/04/2025 Schweinfurt Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 13:00

Wed 16/04/2025 Bamberg Arrive: 21:00, Depart:

Thu 17/04/2025 Bamberg Arrive: , Depart: 02:00

Thu 17/04/2025 Nuremberg Arrive: 13:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 17/04/2025 Muhlhausen Arrive: 23:00, Depart:
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Day-by-day continued ...

Fri 18/04/2025 Muhlhausen Arrive: , Depart: 05:30

Fri 18/04/2025 Kelheim Arrive: 13:00, Depart: 13:30

Fri 18/04/2025 Regensburg Arrive: 17:00, Depart: 23:00

Sat 19/04/2025 Passau Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 16:00

Sun 20/04/2025 Melk Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 04:00

Sun 20/04/2025 Durnstein Arrive: 15:30, Depart: 13:30

Tue 22/04/2025 Esztergom Arrive: 06:00, Depart: 12:00

Tue 22/04/2025 Budapest Arrive: 16:00, Depart:

Wed 23/04/2025 Budapest Arrive: In port, Depart:

Thu 24/04/2025 Budapest Arrive: , Depart: 09:00

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (A_DBL_PP) £3039  (A_TWN_PP) £3039

 (A_TWN_PS) £3490  (B_DBL_PP) £2887

 (B_TWN_PP) £2887  (B_TWN_PS) £3338

 (C_TWN_PP) £2798

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


